2SPBL2 Architectural Solar LEDBollard
The 2SBL2 solar powered LED bollard is an
architectural independent lighting solution
ideally for various applications such as
parks, pathways, bike lanes, remote areas,
golf courses, beach resorts, marinas,
residential areas and landscape lighting
projects.

Body Anodized aluminum alloy
Eco design
ORDERING GUIDE
2SPBL2
Series
- - --
Distribution
30K- 3,000K
40K- 4,000K
50K- 5,000K
AMB-Amber
LED Color FinishDimming
1 no Sensor
2 Sensor
-
Height Install options
-
NR
WD
BLK- Black (Standard)
BRZ- Bronze
WH-White
*Other colors available-